Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 09/11/2024
U20 Women Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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Ella Webb
Abigail Royden
Carys Firth
Amelia Lawrence
Sophia Moore
Islay Pearson
Hannah Clark
Lola Sutton
Teigan Sullivan
Megan Slattery
Abigail Hawkes
Lexie Johnson
Beth Palmer
Eliza Nicholson
Annabel Young
Polly Moses
Isla Spink
Jessica Wilton
Ciara Harrop
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Total
6(3)

T Time
1:00:07
1:01:12
1:02:30
1:03:05
1:09:22
1:15:22
0:38:46
0:42:07
0:44:30
0:44:54
0:45:12
0:47:44
0:48:56
0:19:26
0:22:41
0:23:12
0:24:29
0:24:54
0:25:49



